Schiitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

18. Hirschflueschiessen 2015

Name
Kalin Pascal

Rang Res
1 379

378 Steinemann Hanspeter

3 378 Hegi Gertrud

4 373 Suter Albert

5 371 Bosch Robert

6 368 Kalin Karl

7 366 Suter Beat

8 365 Steinauer Erwin
9 364 Zimmermann Alois
10 362 Aeschbach Walter

11 362 Hegi Pierre
12 362 Imhof Guido
13 361 Niderdst Franz
14 360 Hotz Josef

15 360 Schelbert Karl
16 360 Fohn Bruno
17 359 Walter Urs

18 358 Schniriger Heinz
19 358 Zehnder Kurt

20 357 Betschart Edgar
21 356 Gwerder Mathias
22 355 Ehrler Manuel

23 354 Seeholzer Arthur

24 354 Imhof Manuela

25 353 Zwyssig Hans

26 353 Kalin Edgar

27 353 Schwarz Marco

28 352 Wiggenhauser Werner
29 352 Heinzer Erwin

30 351 Machler Anton

31 351 Schlegel Jakob

32 351 Bellmont Franz

33 351 Giezendanner Ueli

34 350 Zehnder Martin

35 349 Ruhstaller Martin
36 348 Tschumper Cyrill
37 347 Spitzbarth Roland

38 347 GyrErnst

39 346 Besmer Bruno
40 345 Steinerlvan

41 345 Furrer Walter

42 345 Reichmuth Lisbeth

Ybriger Stich
Einzelrangliste

Verein

Willerzell, Militarschiessverein

Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein

Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Gross, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Gross, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schéonenbuch, Schiessverein
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein

Sattel, Feldschitzenverein

Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft

Bulach, Militarschitzen

Einzelschiitzen

Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
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Ordonnanz
TS Jg  Kat
100 1984 E
100 1947
98 1968 S
98 1952 V
98 1945 SV
98 1955 V
98 1962 S
95 1965 S
100 1946 V
96 1941 SV
97 1962 S
96 1967 S
94 1935 SV
95 1955 V
95 1959 S
100 1965 S
96 1944 SV
95 1963 S
93 1971 E
97 1962 S
93 1950 V
98 1995 J
91 1944 SV
93 1970 E
94 1949 V
99 1965 S
93 1985 E
96 1944 SV
96 1954 V
96 1952 V
90 1959 S
97 1962 S
99 1962 S
95 1951 V
95 1949 V
97 1998 J
92 1948 V
91 1951 V
92 1956 S
97 1995 J
93 1937 SV
98 1939 SV
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Rang Res
43 345
44 345
45 344
46 344
47 342
48 342
49 342
50 341
51 340
52 340
53 340
54 339
55 339
56 339
57 338
58 338
59 338
60 338
61 337
62 337
63 337
64 337
65 336
66 336
67 336
68 335
69 334
70 334
71 334
72 333
73 333
74 333
75 332
76 332
77 332
78 330
79 330
80 330
81 329
82 329
83 327
84 327
85 327
86 327
87 327
88 326

Name

Schelbert Alfred
Pfiffner Martin
Fassbind Martin
Blrgler Jonas
Zollinger Willi
Keller Emil
Schuler Walter
Schelbert Kurt
Schnidrig Meinrad
Kalin Edgar
Stump Franz
Kalin Pius
Tritsch Josef
Hiltebrand Rene
Hiltebrand Daniel
Fassler Alfred
Schatti Ruedi
Mannhart Beat
Stirnimann Isidor
Auer Oskar

Stori Heinz
Schuler Roman
Korrodi Walter
Kalin Paul
Fassler Christoph
Eggenberger Hans
Ziger Martin
Hauser Peter
Suter Peter
Bellmont Edwin
Toéngi Urs

Spani Josef
Spiess Ernst
Betschart Paul

Baumann Josef Bruno

Marty Adelbert
Midller Gregor
Fassler Roland
Pfyl Bruno
Stadelmann Karl
Fassler Severin
Steiner Franz
Dusser René
Bachmann Werner
Hodel André
Berger Guido

SG Unteriberg
18. Hirschflueschiessen 2015

Verein

Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gross, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Blilach, Militarschitzen
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Altendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Sattel, Feldschiitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwyz, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
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Rang
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275
264
250
248
246
236

Name

Schneider Ramon
Fassler August
Ochsner Patrizia
Birgler Alfons
Gorini Giuliano
Zurfluh Lorenz
Briindler Urs
Eisenring Erwin
Widler Rudolf
Friedlos Josef
Steiner Elisabeth
Tanner Anton
Berger Heinrich
Schlegel Hardy
Horath Gottlieb
Blrgi Pirmin

Grab Richard
Fuchs Josef
Deuber Guido
Hauser Fredy
Schlegel Annemarie
Zwer Norbert
Zehnder Werner
Blirgler Beat
Meyer Walter
Schweizer Emil
Schonbachler Christian
Gabathuler Mathias
Ebnother Beat
Schnyder Rita
Heinzer Stefan
Sturzenegger Kurt
Schuler Kurt
Haefely René
Feusi Manuela
Tschumper Tobyas
Nussbaumer Rolf
Bosch Jngeborg
Baur Werner

Laimbacher Franz Johannes

Rickenbacher Kaspar
Betschart Hans
Eggenberger Heinrich
Bisig Hans

Romer Kurt

Fassler Christoph
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Verein

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Unteriberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch, Schiessverein
Nuolen, Schiitzenverein
Einzelschiitzen

Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Einzelschitzen

Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Sattel, Feldschitzenverein
Schonenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverein
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell
Ibach-Schonenbuch, Schiessverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Einzelschiitzen

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzenverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Unterageri, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverein
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Gross, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschiitzen

Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Rang Res Name

135
136

236 Holdener Stefan

0

Lattmann Rolf
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Verein
Unteriberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
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